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Bewerb 10 m

Jugend - Einzel
ÖR: -

1. 040 Pöckl Bianca SBG Lamprechtshaus. 98 96 - - - - 194 ÖR
2. 035 Saibel Walter WIE Hietzing 95 96 - - - - 191
3. 028 Kohlweg Georg STM Knittelfeld 96 94 - - - - 190
4. 038 Heim Philipp TIR Münster 96 93 - - - - 189
5. 034 Höfler Florian STM Knittelfeld 90 98 - - - - 188 /12
6. 027 Lamplmayr Florian TIR Münster 90 98 - - - - 188 /10
7. 026 Lackner Marvin STM Kapfenberg 95 93 - - - - 188
8. 033 Moser Matthias TIR Münster 95 91 - - - - 186
9. 041 Schmid Jakob STM Knittelfeld 89 91 - - - - 180

10. 032 Hopfer Julian STM Kapfenberg 88 90 - - - - 178
11. 029 Kern Mathias OOE Perg 82 88 - - - - 170
12. 030 Kraus Richard STM Hitzendorf 75 91 - - - - 166
13. 039 Wakolbinger Gerald OOE Perg 78 74 - - - - 152
14. 036 Gschwandner Bernhard OOE Perg 82 70 - - - - 152
15. 037 Gschwandtner Andreas OOE Perg 57 58 - - - - 115

Jugend – Mannschaften
ÖR: -

1. Tirol 563 ÖR
Heim Philipp 189
Lamplmayr Florian 188
Moser Matthias 186

2. Steiermark 558
Kohlweg Georg 190
Lackner Marvin 188
Schmid Jakob 180

3. Oberösterreich 474
Kern Mathias 170
Gschwandner Bernhard 152
Wakolbinger Gerald 152



Jungschützen - Einzel

ÖR: 395 R. Kostenzer Thomas, IWK Austria Open Innsbruck 2011

1. 009 Anrain Julian TIR Münster 93 95 92 94 - - 374
2. 007 Kostenzer Thomas TIR Münster 95 94 95 90 - - 374
3. 021 Mölg Sophie TIR Münster 93 96 93 86 - - 368
4. 019 Brunthaler Michael OOE Puchheim 88 92 92 95 - - 367
5. 017 Rumetshofer Gerald OOE Pabneukirchen 85 96 95 89 - - 365
6. 014 Moser Manuel TIR Münster 91 92 92 86 - - 361
7. 003 Peneder Daniel OOE Baumgartenberg 85 90 88 89 - - 352
8. 012 Bortolotti Lucas TIR Münster 84 90 83 89 - - 346
9. 005 Baumgartner Anton OOE Steinerkirchen 87 86 86 84 - - 343

10. 006 Arbesleitner Katrin STM Hitzendorf 81 84 92 84 - - 341
11. 001 Faullant Tristan KTN-Lavamünd 88 83 84 84 - - 339
12. 016 Auer Marie Theres TIR Roppen 88 94 71 64 - - 317

Jungschützen – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1.151 R. STM mit Jansenberger, Loibnegger, Schreimeier, 2004 ÖM Salzburg

1. Tirol 1 1116
Kostenzer Thomas 374
Anrain Julian 374
Mölg Sophie 368

2. Oberösterreich 1084
Brunthaler Michael 367
Rumetshofer Gerald 365
Peneder Daniel 352

3. Tirol 2 1024
Moser Manuel 361
Bortolotti Lucas 346
Auer Marie Theres 317

U 23 - Einzel

ÖR: 395 R. Kostenzer Thomas, TIR, IWK Austria Open Innsbruck 2011

1. 013 Scheucher Michaela STM Knittelfeld 99 98 90 98 - - 385 92.0 477.0
2. 008 Reiter Christine STM Knittelfeld 95 95 95 94 - - 379 94.0 473.0
3. 011 Auer Katharina WIE Hietzing 95 97 97 91 - - 380 90.0 470.0
4. 015 Mühlehner Andreas OOE Perg 94 98 94 95 - - 381 88.0 469.0
5. 010 Wakolbinger Thomas OOE Perg 95 90 93 94 - - 372 95.0 467.0
6. 018 Pöchhacker Felix NOE Göstling 95 92 94 94 - - 375 89.0 464.0
7. 004 Unterberger Christoph TIR Münster 93 94 94 89 - - 370 88.0 458.0
8. 022 Mühlehner Thomas OOE Perg 85 93 93 94 - - 365 89.0 454.0
9. 020 Scheucher Stefan STM Knittelfeld 90 91 89 90 - - 360

10. 002 Anrain Fabian TIR Münster 81 93 87 90 - - 351
11. 023 Obrist Wolfgang TIR Angerberg 83 82 80 86 - - 331



Finale U 23

1
Scheucher Michaela
STM Knittelfeld 385,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 - 92,0 477,0 

2
Reiter Christine
STM Knittelfeld 379,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 - 94,0 473,0 

3
Auer Katharina
WIE Hietzing 380,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 - 90,0 470,0 

4
Mühlehner Andreas
OOE Perg 381,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 - 88,0 469,0 

5
Wakolbinger Thomas
OOE Perg 372,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 - 95,0 467,0 

6
Pöchhacker Felix
NOE Göstling 375,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 - 89,0 464,0 

7
Unterberger Christoph
TIR Münster 370,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 - 88,0 458,0 

8
Mühlehner Thomas
OOE Perg 365,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 - 89,0 454,0 

U 23 – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1141R. Kostenzer, Scheucher, Reiter, AUT, IWK Austria Open Innsbruck 2011

1. Steiermark 1124
Scheucher Michaela 385
Reiter Christine 379
Scheucher Stefan 360

2. Oberösterreich 1118
Mühlehner Andreas 381
Wakolbinger Thomas 372
Mühlehner Thomas 365

3. Tirol 1052
Unterberger Christoph 370
Anrain Fabian 351
Obrist Wolfgang 331

Frauen - Einzel

ÖR: 396 R. Brabec Margit, NOE, EC Perg 2000

1. 082 Strillinger Sonja TIR Angerberg 97 99 97 95 - - 388 95.0 483.0 /10.0
2. 079 Untertrifaller Eva TIR Münster 94 95 100 99 - - 388 95.0 483.0 / 9.0
3. 076 Peer Franziska TIR Angerberg 95 100 97 98 - - 390 91.0 481.0
4. 080 Schreimeier Andrea STM Knittelfeld 94 97 97 97 - - 385 95.0 480.0
5. 075 Time Regina OOE Puchheim 95 95 97 97 - - 384 94.0 478.0
6. 087 Jansenberger Anna STM Knittelfeld 92 98 94 96 - - 380 94.0 474.0
7. 077 Loibnegger Karin STM Knittelfeld 93 99 96 94 - - 382 87.0 469.0
8. 085 Prem Sandra TIR Münster 92 92 96 95 - - 375 89.0 464.0
9. 078 Liptakova Monika WIE Hietzing 92 90 95 92 - - 369

10. 084 Froschauer Theresa OOE Baumgartenberg 86 93 95 92 - - 366
11. 081 Enser Cornelia OOE Puchheim 90 89 92 92 - - 363
12. 083 Schneckenleitner El. NOE Königstetten 92 87 88 92 - - 359



Finale Frauen

1
Strillinger Sonja
TIR Angerberg 388,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 95,0 483,0 

2
Untertrifaller Eva
TIR Münster 388,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 95,0 483,0 

3
Peer Franziska
TIR Angerberg 390,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 - 91,0 481,0 

4
Schreimeier Andrea
STM Knittelfeld 385,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 - 95,0 480,0 

5
Time Regina
OOE Puchheim 384,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 - 94,0 478,0 

6
Jansenberger Anna
STM Knittelfeld 380,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 - 94,0 474,0 

7
Loibnegger Karin
STM Knittelfeld 382,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 - 87,0 469,0 

8
Prem Sandra
TIR Münster 375,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 - 89,0 464,0 

Frauen – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1171 R. Untertrifaller, Strillinger, Peer, TIR, STM Salzburg 2010

1. Tirol 1166
Peer Franziska 390
Untertrifaller Eva 388
Strillinger Sonja 388

2. Steiermark 1147
Schreimeier Andrea 385
Loibnegger Karin 382
Jansenberger Anna 380

3. Oberösterreich 1113
Time Regina 384
Froschauer Theresa 366
Enser Cornelia 363

Männer - Einzel

ÖR: 595 R. Knögler Mario, OOE, STM Innsbruck 1998

1. 055 Lampl Thomas NOE Blumau 95 97 99 95 95 98 579 96.0 675.0
2. 058 Kristandl Manfred STM Eggersdorf 96 97 98 98 97 93 579 92.0 671.0
3. 056 Kreidl Rudolf OOE Gosau 98 99 93 94 96 96 576 94.0 670.0
4. 046 Zehetner Walther OOE Steinerkirchen 94 98 96 94 97 94 573 90.0 663.0
5. 045 Mölg Christian TIR Münster 95 96 97 96 95 94 573 90.0 663.0
6. 049 Rohrer Thomas STM Liezen 97 93 95 96 95 96 572 90.0 662.0
7. 052 Bichler Markus TIR Angerberg 96 90 96 95 97 96 570 90.0 660.0
8. 054 Krumphuber Wolfgang OOE Steinerkirchen 94 93 90 96 97 94 564 91.0 655.0
9. 048 Kostenzer Georg TIR Münster 91 94 95 95 93 95 563

10. 051 Kroiss Andreas NOE Gloggnitz 89 95 92 97 94 95 562
11. 047 Gansch Herbert NOE Mank-Texingtal 85 93 88 95 94 95 550
12. 053 Putz Mathias STM Knittelfeld 90 90 90 95 90 84 539
13. 057 Ettlbrunner Peter SBG Puch 83 86 88 91 89 84 521
14. 050 Mayer Christian WIE HSV-Wien 68 72 77 80 71 70 438



Finale Männer

1
Lampl Thomas
NOE Blumau 579,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 - 96,0 675,0 

2
Kristandl Manfred
STM Eggersdorf 579,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 - 92,0 671,0 

3
Kreidl Rudolf
OOE Gosau 576,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 - 94,0 670,0 

4
Mölg Christian
TIR Münster 573,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 - 90,0 663,0 

5
Zehetner Walther
OOE Steinerkirchen 573,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 - 90,0 663,0 

6
Rohrer Thomas
STM Liezen 572,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 - 90,0 662,0 

7
Bichler Markus
TIR Angerberg 570,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 - 90,0 660,0 

8
Krumphuber Wolfgang
OOE Steinerkirchen 564,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 - 91,0 655,0 

Männer – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1754 R. Mölg, Kreidl, Ascher, TIR, STM Kapfenberg 2002

1. Oberösterreich 1713
Kreidl Rudolf 576
Zehetner Walther 573
Krumphuber Wolfgang 564

2. Tirol 1706
Mölg Christian 573
Bichler Markus 570
Kostenzer Georg 563

3. Niederösterreich 1691
Lampl Thomas 579
Kroiss Andreas 562
Gansch Herbert 550

4. Steiermark 1690
Kristandl Manfred 579
Rohrer Thomas 572
Putz Mathias 539

Senioren 1 - Einzel

ÖR: 387 R. Eder Ferdinand, KTN, OEM Linz 2007

1. 105 Schwaiger Max STM Kapfenberg 94 94 95 95 - - 378
2. 099 Bosak Gerhard WIE Hietzing 94 92 96 93 - - 375
3. 100 Bergschober Andreas SBG Rußbach 92 90 94 94 - - 370
4. 110 Wotruba Elfriede STM Knittelfeld 95 90 94 91 - - 370
5. 107 Hausegger Harald STM Kapfenberg 89 93 95 92 - - 369
6. 102 Hartl Josef NOE Grafenwörth 93 91 93 91 - - 368
7. 111 Haubold Elfriede SBG Salzburg 96 86 91 94 - - 367



8. 104 Pöchhacker Franz NOE Göstling 89 91 93 92 - - 365
9. 106 Maurer Franz OOE Pötting 89 92 89 94 - - 364

10. 098 Gangl Josef SBG Lamprechtshausen 88 91 92 92 - - 363
11. 089 Christian Peter NOE Klosterneuburg 87 95 85 92 - - 359
12. 101 Mitteregger Gerwald STM Liezen 91 93 85 89 - - 358
13. 090 Liptak Jaroslav WIE Hietzing 90 90 89 88 - - 357
14. 096 Anrain Friedl TIR Münster 82 92 86 94 - - 354
15. 095 Scharschinger Franz SBG Thalgau 86 90 90 88 - - 354
16. 097 Hofbauer Manfred TIR Münster 87 95 89 83 - - 354
17. 094 Voglbauer Franz TIR ASG 73 83 89 94 - - 339
18. 086 Brandmaier Karin OOE Vöklabruck 82 83 87 87 - - 339
19. 109 Lugmayr Ingrid WIE Hietzing 81 84 82 91 - - 338
20. 108 Brugger Erwin KTN Friesach 87 76 87 88 - - 338
21. 103 Putz Anton OOE Gosau 77 79 83 80 - - 319

Senioren 1 – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1135 R. Hussl, Schrettl, Vojak, TIR, OEM Innsbruck 1996

1. Steiermark 1106
Schwaiger Max 378
Wotruba Elfriede 370
Mitteregger Gerwald 358

2. Niederösterreich 1092
Hartl Josef 368
Pöchhacker Franz 365
Christian Peter 359

3. Salzburg 1091
Bergschober Andreas 370
Haubold Elfriede 367
Scharschinger Franz 354

4. Wien 1070
Bosak Gerhard 375
Liptak Jaroslav 357
Lugmayr Ingrid 338

5. Tirol 1047
Anrain Friedl 354
Hofbauer Manfred 354
Voglbauer Franz 339

6. Oberösterreich 1022
Maurer Franz 364
Brandmaier Karin 339
Putz Anton 319



Senioren 2 - Einzel

ÖR: 377 R. Otreba Günther, OOE, OEM Innsbruck 1998 u. Wagger Peter, TIR, OEM Klosterneuburg 2005

1. 063 Reschreiter Josef SBG Rußbach 88 95 96 93 - - 372
2. 060 Hottowy Bernhard STM Eggersdorf 93 85 95 91 - - 364
3. 059 Schwartz Bernhard NOE Waidhofen/Th. 94 88 93 89 - - 364
4. 071 Schrettl Hans Peter TIR Kramsach 89 89 94 89 - - 361
5. 066 Ronacher Walter SBG Puch 87 88 90 92 - - 357
6. 072 Wagger Peter TIR St.Johann 85 88 90 92 - - 355
7. 064 Hirschegger Karl STM Kindberg 90 93 85 84 - - 352
8. 061 Melcharek Franz SBG LH_Salzburg 89 89 86 85 - - 349
9. 065 Klemisch Johann NOE Stockerau 83 89 85 91 - - 348

10. 070 Dergham Sherif STM Kapfenberg 82 88 93 85 - - 348
11. 074 Polding Anton STM Knittelfeld 78 89 89 91 - - 347
12. 073 Hirscher Günther SBG Rußbach 91 89 83 80 - - 343
13. 062 Jöchl Leopold NOE Klosterneuburg 88 85 83 82 - - 338

Senioren 2 – Mannschaften

ÖR: 1099 R. Ronacher, Haubold, Scharschinger, SBG, OEM Salzburg 2010

1. Salzburg 1078
Reschreiter Josef 372
Ronacher Walter 357
Melcharek Franz 349

2. Steiermark 1064
Hottowy Bernhard 364
Hirschegger Karl 352
Dergham Sherif 348

3. Niederösterreich 1050
Schwartz Bernhard 364
Klemisch Johann 348
Jöchl Leopold 338



Bewerb 30 m

Offene Klasse - Kombination

ÖR: 584 R. Lampl Thomas, NOE, STM Innsbruck 2001

1. 002 Peer Franziska TIR- Angerberg - 287 287 574 97.0 671.0
2. 008 Lampl Thomas NOE- SSV Blumau - 279 285 564 93.0 657.0
3. 005 Strillinger Sonja TIR- Angerberg - 283 278 561 91.0 652.0
4. 009 Bichler Markus TIR- Angerberg - 279 282 561 88.0 649.0
5. 012 Time Regina OOE- Puchheim - 275 284 559 86.0 645.0
6. 006 Kreidl Rudolf OOE- Gosau - 280 277 557 85.0 642.0
7. 013 Mölg Christian TIR- Münster - 266 280 546 88.0 634.0
8. 003 Krumphuber Wolfgang OOE- Steinerkirchen - 272 272 544 87.0 631.0
9. 004 Gansch Herbert NOE- SPS Mank-Texingtal - 275 265 540

10. 011 Schneckenleitner El. NOE- SSV Königstetten - 264 269 533
11. 007 Eberl August STM- SV Hitzendorf - 262 266 528

Finale Offene Klasse

1
Peer Franziska
TIR- Angerberg 574,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 - 97,0 671,0 

2
Lampl Thomas
NOE- SSV Blumau 564,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 - 93,0 657,0 

3
Strillinger Sonja
TIR- Angerberg 561,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 - 91,0 652,0 

4
Bichler Markus
TIR- Angerberg 561,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 - 88,0 649,0 

5
Time Regina
OOE- Puchheim 559,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 - 86,0 645,0 

6
Kreidl Rudolf
OOE- Gosau 557,0 6,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 - 85,0 642,0 

7
Mölg Christian
TIR- Münster 546,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 - 88,0 634,0 

8
Krumphuber Wolfgang
OOE- Steinerkirchen 544,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 6,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 - 87,0 631,0 

Offene Klasse - Stehend

ÖR: 295 R. Mölg Christian, TIR, EC Kapfenberg 2003

1. 002 Peer Franziska TIR Angerberg 96 96 95 - - - 287
2. 005 Strillinger Sonja TIR Angerberg 93 94 96 - - - 283
3. 006 Kreidl Rudolf OOE Gosau 96 89 95 - - - 280
4. 009 Bichler Markus TIR Angerberg 93 91 95 - - - 279
5. 008 Lampl Thomas NOE Blumau 92 94 93 - - - 279
6. 004 Gansch Herbert NOE Mank-Texingtal 90 95 90 - - - 275
7. 012 Time Regina OOE Puchheim 94 92 89 - - - 275
8. 003 Krumphuber Wolfgang OOE Steinerkirchen 93 93 86 - - - 272
9. 013 Mölg Christian TIR Münster 89 86 91 - - - 266

10. 011 Schneckenleitner El. NOE Königstetten 96 84 84 - - - 264
11. 007 Eberl August STM Hitzendorf 86 89 87 - - - 262



Offene Klasse - Kniend

ÖR: 294 R. Bichler Markus, TIR, OEM Klosterneuburg 2005

1. 002 Peer Franziska TIRAngerberg 96 96 95 - - - 287
2. 008 Lampl Thomas NOE Blumau 97 94 94 - - - 285
3. 012 Time Regina OOE Puchheim 93 96 95 - - - 284
4. 009 Bichler Markus TIR Angerberg 93 95 94 - - - 282
5. 013 Mölg Christian TIR Münster 93 93 94 - - - 280
6. 005 Strillinger Sonja TIR Angerberg 94 93 91 - - - 278
7. 006 Kreidl Rudolf OOE Gosau 96 90 91 - - - 277
8. 003 Krumphuber Wolfgang OOE Steinerkirchen 87 95 90 - - - 272
9. 011 Schneckenleitner Elisab NOE Königstetten 88 90 91 - - - 269

10. 007 Eberl August STM Hitzendorf 87 87 92 - - - 266
11. 004 Gansch Herbert NOE Mank-Texingtal 90 85 90 - - - 265

Offene Klasse - Mannschaften

ÖR: 1731 R. Mölg, Bichler, Lampl, AUT, EC Kapfenberg 2003

1. Tirol 1681
Peer Franziska 574
Bichler Markus 561
Mölg Christian 546

2. Oberösterreich 1660
Time Regina 559
Kreidl Rudolf 557
Krumphuber Wolfgang 544

3. Niederösterreich 1637
Lampl Thomas 564
Gansch Herbert 540
Schneckenleitner E. 533

Senioren 1 - Kombination

ÖR: 558 R. Hussl Vinzenz, TIR, OEM Kapfenberg 2002

1. 017 Schwaiger Max STM Kapfenberger SV - 272 261 533
2. 022 Hausegger Harald STM Kapfenberger SV - 254 274 528
3. 016 Bergschober Andreas SBG  Rußbach - 259 259 518
4. 018 Berndorfer Josef OOE Natterbach - 248 269 517
5. 026 Maurer Franz OOE Pötting - 253 257 510
6. 014 Scharschinger Franz SBG SSV Thalgau - 257 250 507
7. 029 Christian Peter NOE Klosternneuburg - 247 259 506
8. 030 Voglbauer Franz TIR ASG - 254 248 502
9. 024 Putz Anton OOE Gosau - 195 220 415



Senioren 1 - Stehend

ÖR: 278 R. Hussl Vinzenz, TIR, OEM Kapfenberg 2002

1. 017 Schwaiger Max STM Kapfenberger SV 92 90 90 - - - 272
2. 016 Bergschober Andreas SBG Rußbach 89 84 86 - - - 259
3. 014 Scharschinger Franz SBG Thalgau 84 88 85 - - - 257
4. 022 Hausegger Harald STM Kapfenberger SV 82 88 84 - - - 254
5. 030 Voglbauer Franz TIR ASG 89 87 78 - - - 254
6. 026 Maurer Franz OOE Pötting 85 79 89 - - - 253
7. 018 Berndorfer Josef OOE Natterbach 77 86 85 - - - 248
8. 029 Christian Peter NOE Klosterneuburg 86 82 79 - - - 247
9. 024 Putz Anton OOE Gosau 67 74 54 - - - 195

Senioren 1 - Kniend

ÖR: 285 R. Mesaric Franz, STM, OEM Innsbruck 2001 u. Windhofer Peter, SBG, OEM Kapfenberg 2002

1. 022 Hausegger Harald STM Kapfenberger SV 89 94 91 - - - 274
2. 018 Berndorfer Josef OOE Natterbach 92 90 87 - - - 269
3. 017 Schwaiger Max STM Kapfenberger SV 85 86 90 - - - 261
4. 016 Bergschober Andreas SBG Rußbach 83 87 89 - - - 259
5. 029 Christian Peter NOE Klosterneuburg 84 89 86 - - - 259
6. 026 Maurer Franz OOE Pötting 87 88 82 - - - 257
7. 014 Scharschinger Franz SBG Thalgau 81 82 87 - - - 250
8. 030 Voglbauer Franz TIR ASG 81 83 84 - - - 248
9. 024 Putz Anton OOE Gosau 72 76 72 - - - 220

Senioren 2 – Kombination

ÖR: 555 R. Wagger Peter, TIR, OEM Salzburg 2010

1. 015 Schwartz Bernhard NOE JSG Waidhofen - 264 277 541
2. 027 Reschreiter Josef SBG Rußbach - 261 272 533
3. 020 Wagger Peter TIR St. Johann - 255 276 531
4. 025 Schrettl Hans Peter TIR Kramsach - 252 270 522
5. 028 Hottowy Bernhard STM LH Graz - 246 275 521
6. 021 Klemisch Johann NOE Stockerau - 258 260 518
7. 023 Hirscher Günther SBG Rußbach - 251 265 516
8. 010 Mesaric Franz STM Kapfenberger SV - 245 270 515
9. 001 Dergham Sherif STM Kapfenberger SV - 247 253 500

10. 019 Melcharek Franz SBG LH Salzburg - 245 254 499

Senioren 2 – Stehend

ÖR: 270 R. Klemisch Johann, NOE, OEM Linz 2007

1. 015 Schwartz Bernhard NOE Waidhofen 89 89 86 - - - 264
2. 027 Reschreiter Josef SBG Rußbach 85 90 86 - - - 261 1)
3. 021 Klemisch Johann NOE Stockerau 86 83 89 - - - 258
4. 020 Wagger Peter TIR St. Johann 89 86 80 - - - 255
5. 025 Schrettl Hans Peter TIR Kramsach 83 84 85 - - - 252
6. 023 Hirscher Günther SBG Rußbach 81 85 85 - - - 251



7. 001 Dergham Sherif STM Kapfenberger SV 79 81 87 - - - 247
8. 028 Hottowy Bernhard STM LH Graz 76 84 86 - - - 246
9. 019 Melcharek Franz SBG LH Salzburg 78 87 80 - - - 245

10. 010 Mesaric Franz STM Kapfenberger SV 85 83 77 - - - 245
1) - 2 Ringe (IAU 211.2.3)

Senioren 2 – Kniend

ÖR: 291 R. Wagger Peter, TIR, OEM Steyr / Linz 2006

1. 015 Schwartz Bernhard NOE Waidhofen 92 91 94 - - - 277
2. 020 Wagger Peter TIR St. Johann 92 92 92 - - - 276
3. 028 Hottowy Bernhard STM LH Graz 94 91 90 - - - 275
4. 027 Reschreiter Josef SBG Rußbach 93 96 83 - - - 272
5. 025 Schrettl Hans Peter TIR Kramsach 91 86 93 - - - 270
6. 010 Mesaric Franz STM Kapfenberger SV 88 93 89 - - - 270
7. 023 Hirscher Günther SBG Rußbach 88 90 87 - - - 265
8. 021 Klemisch Johann NOE Stockerau 87 87 86 - - - 260
9. 019 Melcharek Franz SBG Salzburg 85 83 86 - - - 254

10. 001 Dergham Sherif STM Kapfenberger SV 82 85 86 - - - 253

Senioren - Mannschaften

ÖR: 1631 R. Christian, Schwartz, Klemisch, NOE, OEM Kapfenberg 2008

1. Steiermark 1582
Schwaiger Max 533
Hausegger Harald 528
Hottowy Bernhard 521

2. Niederösterreich 1565
Schwartz Bernhard 541
Klemisch Johann 518
Christian Peter 506

3. Tirol 1555
Wagger Peter 531
Schrettl Hans Peter 522
Voglbauer Franz 502

4. Salzburg 1548
Reschreiter Josef 533
Hirscher Günther 516
Melcharek Franz 499

5. Oberösterreich 1442
Berndorfer Josef 517
Maurer Franz 510
Putz Anton 415



Medaillenspiegel

Gold Silber Bronze
Tirol 9 5 7
Steiermark 8 7 3
Niederösterreich 4 4 5
Salzburg 3 3 4
Oberösterreich 1 4 5
Wien 0 2 1


